Paris La Defense Arena
Paris La Défense Arena

Swimming

Natation

Women's 4 x 200m Freestyle Relay

Relais 4x200 m nage libre - femmes

PARIS 2024 THU 1 AUG 2024 )
QR Start Time 22:03 Final a
Finale
Results
Résultats
Event Number 27
Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:37.50 1:53.66 3:49.29 5:4509 AUS - Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2023
OR 7:40.33 1:54.37 3:49.37 5:4503 CHN - People's Republic of China Tokyo (JPN) 29 JUL 2021
Rank Lane NOC/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
1 4  AUS - Australia 7:38.08 OR
O'CALLAGHAN Mollie 0.68 26.95 55.86 1:24.89 1:53.52 (1) 1:53.52
PALLISTER Lani 0.32 26.63 55.71 1:25.80 1:55.61 (1) 3:49.13
THROSSELL Brianna 0.32 26.51 56.13 1:26.53 1:56.00 (1) 5:45.13
TITMUS Ariarne 0.24 26.00 54.58 1:23.95 1:52.95 (1) 7:38.08
2 6 USA - United States of America 7:40.86 2.78
WEINSTEIN Claire 0.74 27.25 55.96 1:25.54 1:54.88 (3) 1:54.88
MADDEN Paige 0.26 26.95 55.80 1:25.16 1:55.65 (3) 3:50.53
LEDECKY Katie 0.14 26.59 55.65 1:25.32 1:54.93 (2) 5:45.46
GEMMELL Erin 0.23 26.13 55.59 1:25.67 1:55.40 (2) 7:40.86
3 3 CHN - People's Republic of China 7:42.34 4.26
YANG Junxuan 0.67 27.09 56.19 1:25.57 1:54.52 (2) 1:54.52
LI Bingjie 0.43 26.53 55.61 1:25.41 1:55.05 (2) 3:49.57
GE Chutong 0.34 26.76 56.17 1:26.40 1:57.45 (3) 5:47.02
LIU Yaxin 0.36 26.52 56.01 1:25.70 1:55.32 (3) 7:42.34
4 7 CAN - Canada 7:46.05 7.97
HARVEY Mary-Sophie 0.69 28.00 57.44 1:26.99 1:56.33 (7) 1:56.33
JANSEN Ella 0.07 26.53 56.21 1:26.54 1:57.50 (7) 3:53.83
McINTOSH Summer 0.23 25.80 54.34 1:23.89 1:53.97 (4) 5:47.80
BROUSSEAU Julie 0.40 27.43 57.27 1:27.63 1:58.25 (4) 7:46.05
5 1 GBR - Great Britain 7:48.23 10.15
COLBERT Freya Constance 0.69 27.60 56.68 1:26.31 1:55.95 (4) 1:55.95
WOOD Abbie 0.19 26.62 56.18 1:26.39 1:56.57 (4) 3:52.52
ANDERSON Freya 0.44 26.74 56.56 1:26.42 1:56.15 (5) 5:48.67
HOPE Lucy 0.35 27.31 56.95 1:27.67 1:59.56 (5) 7:48.23
6 5 HUN - Hungary 7:50.52 12.44
PADAR Nikolett 0.73 27.38 56.81 1:26.50 1:56.14 (6) 1:56.14
ABRAHAM Lilla Minna 0.22 26.93 56.87 1:27.16 1:57.23 (5) 3:563.37
KESELY Ajna 0.29 28.25 58.49 1:28.79 1:59.45 (6) 5:52.82
UGRAI Panna 0.54 26.92 56.66 1:27.21 1:57.70 (6) 7:50.52
7 2 BRA - Brazil 7:52.90 14.82
COSTA Maria Fernanda 0.70 27.33 56.50 1:25.99 1:56.06 (5) 1:56.06
BALDUCCINI Stephanie 0.27 26.63 55.96 1:26.41 1:57.32 (6) 3:53.38
HEITMANN Maria Paula 0.38 27.73 57.92 1:28.90 2:00.54 (7) 5:563.92
RONCATTO Gabrielle 0.29 26.83 56.99 1:27.94 1:58.98 (7) 7:52.90
8 8 NZL - New Zealand 7:55.89 17.81
FAIRWEATHER Erika 0.75 27.46 56.97 1:27.13 1:56.82 (8) 1:56.82
THOMAS Eve 0.04 27.69 58.32 1:29.05 1:59.48 (8) 3:56.30
DEANS Caitlin 0.25 27.63 57.89 1:28.87 1:59.79 (8) 5:56.09
TRANSOM Laticia-Leigh 0.34 27.00 57.07 1:28.36 1:59.80 (8) 7:55.89
Legend:
OR Olympic Record R.T. Reaction Time WR World Record
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